AEG-Kundendienst

Elektro-

Einbaubackofen

5240 B-d
5240 B-w
5240 B-b
5240 B-ew

H 05

E-Nr. 611 575815 A
E-Nr. 611 575 816 B
E-Nr. 611575817 C
E-Nr. 611 575 896 D

FR,IT,BE,ES
FR,IT,BE,ES
FR,IT,BE,ES
FR,IT,BE,ES

2114

661 305 144

661 304 110

661 305 130

661 356 000

669 915 714

661 305 070

661 350 100

661 305 050

661 360 100

661 913 103

661 305 614

08.95
HV83-N

Teile nicht im Bild
661 911 540
669 807 010
661 338 360

Montageteile

661 914 376

661 914 645

661 305 030

661 913 604

661 914 443 A
661 914 444 B
661 914 404 C
661914 736 D
661 914 339

661 355870 A
661 355871 B
661 355874 C
661 357 180 D
661 913 104

661 305 530

Blechschr. St. 3,5

Dichtung 5x3



